THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE
R-Line buses come so often, you don’t need a timetable. Just show up to your
closest R-Line stop and a bus will arrive shortly to take you on your way. You
don‘tneed to rely on a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip.
e Service atleast every 10 minutes e 20 minute service during
during the busiest morning, mid- nights and 15-20 minutes during
day, and evening travel hours. weekends
e Full service seven days a week!

SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE
e The bus always follows the exact
same route coming and going, just
like a train.

MOVE MORE, STOP LESS

R-Line stops are being placed where most riders gather, within easy walking dis-
tance along the corridor. RIPTA worked with the neighborhoods along the lines to
choose the best places for stations.

e Roadway improvements such

¢ R-Line Buses and Stops include
large maps of the routes showing
all the stops and destinations.

¢ R-Line buses send signals to

LINE TO BROAD ST [rnee

i
=9
< 8
@D BusROUTENUMBER @) SUPER STOPS (72 B 75 ] = §
[vH]
TIMEPOINT STOPS TRANSIT HUB (72 ] =it o
O w e
O LIMITED STOPS BUILDINGS = - 8
=l +’<\0 E
=3 FAREPRODUCTS PARKS = 2t Ave. XCH/-\NGEST
[72]
TRANSFER POINT WATER =
-

PAWTUCKET
TRANSIT

as bus striping and queue jumps
keep buses moving, even in heavy

traffic lights, so green lights stay
green longer or red lights switch

traffic. to green faster.

(2=~(3)—~a)—=5) (D=3=9
PAW- KEN- Broad

Time- TUCKET North Provi- NEDY Broad & Broad

point Transit Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb-  City

Stops Center  Park  Ninth gate  Station StopD wood ers Line
4:55 4:59 5:05 5:09 512 514 520 525 5:31
5:05 5:09 5:15 5:19 5:22 524 530 535 541
5:15 5:19 5:25 5:29 5:32 5:34 5140 545 551
5:25 5:29 5:35 5:39 5:42 544 550 555  6:01
5:35 5:39 5:45 5:49 5:52  5:54 6:00 6:05 6:11
5:45 5:49 5:55 5:59 6:02 6:04 6:10 6:15  6:21
5:55 5:59 6:05 6:09 6:12 6:14 6:20 6:25 6:31
6:05 6:09 6:15 6:19 6:22  6:24 6:30 6:35  6:41
6:15 6:19 6:25 6:29 6:32 6:34 6:40 6:45 6:51
6:25 6:29 6:35 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:50 6:55  7:01
6:35 6:39 6:45 6:49 6:52  6:54 7:00 7:07 7:12
6:44 6:48 6:54 6:58 7:01 7:04 7:12 7:19 1:24
6:52 6:56 7:02 7:07 712 715 7:23 7:30 735
7:00 7:05 7:12 717 7:22  7:25  7:33  T7:40  7:45

4 |
From 7:00a to 5:30p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

;10 NE) 22 27 32 :35 43 ;50 :55
20 25 32 37 42 45 55 :00 :05
30 35 42 47 52 :55 ;03 .10 ;15
40 45 :52 :57 :02 :05 13 :20 25
:50 :55 :02 :07 12 15 23 :30 :35
> 00 05 2 17 22 25 33 40 45
< I
a 'l e | oo | oae | e | e 1:26  1:38 142 1:50
E b
[TH - 2:55 3:03 N 3:19
o [l oo | o | oo | o | o 2:56 3:04 312 3:20
- 2:40 2:45 2:52 2:57 302 305 313 321 3:29
> 2 [ e R I P 3:09 316 324 3:31
g 5:30 5:35 5:42 5:47 552 555 6:03 6:09 6:16
2 5:4 5:46 5:53 5:58 6:03 6:05 6:12 6:18  6:25
(@) 5:54 5:59 6:06 6:10 6:13 6:15 6:22 6:28  6:35
E 6:05 6:09 6:15 6:19 6:22 6:24 6:31 6:37 6:44
6:15 6:19 6:25 6:29 6:32 6:34 6:41 6:47 6:54
6:25 6:29 6:35 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:51 6:57 7:04
6:35 6:39 6:45 6:49 6:52 6:54 7:01 7:07 7114
6:45 6:49 6:55 6:59 702 7:04 1M1 7171 7:24
6:55 6:59 7:05 7:09 712 7114 121 7:21  1:34
7:15 719 7:25 7:29 732 734 1M1 7:41 7:54
7:35 7:39 7:45 7:49 752 754  8:01 8:07 8:14
1:55 7:59 8:05 8:09 812 814 821 827 834
8:15 8:19 8:25 8:29 832 834 84 8:47 854
8:35 8:39 8:45 8:49 852 854 9:01 9:07 9:14
8:55 8:59 9:05 9:09 912 914 921 9:27 934
9:15 9:19 9:25 9:29 9:32 934 941 947 954
9:35 9:39 9:45 9:49 9:52 9:54 10:01 10:07 10:14
9:55 9:59 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:14 10:21 10:27 10:34
10:15 10:19  10:25  10:29  10:32 10:34 10:41 10:47 10:54
10:35 10:39  10:45 10:49 10:52 10:54 11:01 11:07 11:14
10:55 10:59  11:05  11:09 11112 11114 11:21 11:27  11:34
11:15 11119 11:25  11:29 11:32 11:34 11:41  11:47 11:54
11:35 11:39  11:45 11:49 11:52 11:54 12:01 12:07 12:14
11:55 11:59  12:05 12:09 12:12 12:14  12:21  12:27 12:34
1215 1219 12:25 12:29 12:32  12:34  12:41  12:47 12:54
OmOmOmO OaOa0)
PAW- KEN- Broad
Time- TUCKET North Provi- NEDY Broad & Broad
point Transit Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb-  City
Stops Center  Park Ninth gate  Station StopD wood ers Line
5:12 5:16 5:22 5:26 B2 | s 5:37 5:42 5:48
5:36 5:40 5:46 5:50 5:53 555  6:01 6:06 6:12
5:56 6:00 6:06 6:10 6:13 6:15 6:21  6:26  6:32
6:16 6:20 6:26 6:30 6:33  6:35  6:41 6:46  6:52
6:36 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:53 6:55 7:01 7:08 7:15
6:54 6:58 7:.04 7:08 712 715 7:22 7:29 7:36
7:06 N1 7:18 7:22 7:26 7:29 7:36 7:43 7:50
7:22 1:27 7:34 7:38 742 7:45  7:52 759 8:06

\\' Collyer &
\' LSw\\\\\G RVE pari w_ CENTER
MINERR = W
Pearl St o
O = (L Whitman St Q
z i
%) § é
s % () Sayles Ave §?_ o
? = Hope §
; =
NORTH | m Crltllste Q) X
PROVIDENGE o illage
5= f b
o \ =
B e m
= Grenville St ()
\ Ocean PIDGE A AVE IDAWTUCKET ‘
S — State ; e ——- I
5 /W/T/y Job&)t
© 4
s /7 The Miriam
& [H|
& ol Hospital
co .
o Sy Third St
& N
e
> S
% — S
35/ A
Rochambeau Ave
B Wal-Mart LCL;?\
- Q
(YNorth Burial S
Ground 5
PROVIDENCE
o Charlesgate
H OLNEY ST
University
Heights o
=l
| =
Providence Z
Station Roger William
Nat'l Memoria
) =
W 55
St. EIQQPlenty St
Joseph
Hospital
=
Z
5
Compare @ %
. Foods T%\
%
e
¢ @)
Z
o

9 \ CRAN\STON \
/’/ z
/ B ;z
! Providence ‘33 z
/ Station ﬂ Roger Williams
g (O® Nat'| Memorial

ANGELL ST

DOWNTOWN
PROVIDENCE

KENNEDY
PLAZA Stop D

.990@.099

KEN- Broad

Time- TUCKET North Provi- NEDY Broad & Broad
point Transit Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb-  City
Stops Center  Park  Ninth gate  Station StopD wood ers Line
6:36 6:41 6:47 6:51 6:54  6:57 7:04 7:09 7:15

6:56 7:01 7:07 71 714 717 7:24 7:29  7:35

7:18 7:23 7:29 7:33 7:36 7:39  7:46  7:51 7:57

7:43 7:49 7:53 756 7:59  8:06 811 8:17

From 7:38a to 7:38p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

From 7:22a to 7:37p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

42 49 :53 :57 :00 :07 14 21

> :57 04 :08 12 15 22 :29 :36
< 12 19 23 27 :30 37 44 :51
E 27 34 38 42 45 52 59 06

—

) 1:37 1:42 7:49 1:53 7:57 800 807 814 8:21
E 759  8:04 8:11 8:15 819 822 829 836 843
(7p) 8:21 8:26  8:33 8:37 841 844 851 858 9:05
8:43 8:48 855 8:59 9:03 906 913 9:20 9:27

9:05 9:10 9:17 9:21 9:25 9:28 935 9142 949

9:27 9:32 9:39 9:43 9:47 950 9:557 10:04 10:11

9:49 954 10:01 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:19 10:26 10:33

10:11  10:16 10:23  10:27  10:31 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:55

10:33  10:38  10:45  10:49 10:53 10:56 11:03 11:10 11:17

10:55 11:00 11:07 11:11  11:15 11:18 11:25 11:32 11:39

11:17  11:22 11:29 11:33 11:37  11:40 11:47 11:54 12:01

11:39  11:44  11:51 11:55 11:59  12:02 12:09 12:16 12:23

12:01  12:06 12:13 1217 12:21 12:24 12:31  12:38  12:45

12:23  12:28 12:35  12:39 12:43 12:46  12:53  1:00  1:07

(a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session
(b) Friday only

2018 Holidays

RIPTA will operate Sunday/ Holiday service on the following days:

New Year's Day - Monday, January 1
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day -
Monday, January 15

Memorial Day - Monday, May 28
Independence Day - Wednesday, July 4
Victory Day - Monday, August 13

Labor Day - Monday, September 3
Columbus Day - Monday, October 8
Veterans’ Day - Sunday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 22
Christmas Day - Tuesday, December 25

- N — N—=—uvm S wvw=zm m

o) = = ol &y —
SRR ] 82252 | ©-O-O0—@O-E-®
OFso|Ssaem Er - o ~ > |2

5 U U (7)) T, 9 < o W A U O =Z2 O _|= >

Qo mm"j E\m-nc 9} = = = SI'I'I = > o o o <

o~ © o o= P —2 = m © o o o = 2 o Q = — = = O

= Lo = o o o 2 5 o0 - 8
2238 IEEERCEE ° 5 2 2 s 22 M=
o 2o S<35a=< ¢ Q2 2 mg § & = 5 @o m|—
z oS g © D DT - 2 d m o< o 92 2 o —HS |
3 S O = EwQ\J'D = 5 = QO @ — 5 = E < w
g oo o = o8 = — c 3 o U (5°] =~ =
z S 2 - e 2 5 3 5 Lo 2 Qo mz K P
2 = a5 Nl\)‘o:’ a3 @ g S > o = Z'U O
= ) | oo~ DW= G © 2 o &N = = =
5 S22z 383w = » a T >» o = m Q QD
5 ‘ ==2 SR = &~ > = EE _'Q
F] : =" )
: s 53 = ze = =
S5 3 3 2 %
(=]
3 33 @ m mf—ll
3 T2 g. Cl ~—
=

EoS :58 :04 :08 ;11 ;14 21 26 32
E :08 13 19 23 26 29 .36 41 47
a :28 :34 :38 41 44 :51 :56 :02
= : : 49 53 56 59 06 a1 a7
(@) '
- : : 7:49 7:53 756 759 806 811 817
S~ 8:09 8:13 816 819 826 831 837
> 8:29 8:33 836 839 846 851 857
g 8:49 8:53 856 859 9:06 91 9:17
2 9:09 9:13 916 919 926 9:31 9:37
) 9:29 9:33 9:36 9:39 9:46 951 9:57
» 9:49 9:53 9:56 9:59 10:06 10:11 10:17
10:09 10:13 10:16  10:19 10:26 10:31 10:37
10:29  10:33 10:36 10:39 10:46 10:51 10:57
10:49 10:53 10:56 10:59 11:06 11:11  11:17
11:09 11113 11:16  11:119 11:26  11:31  11:37
11:29  11:33  11:36 11:39  11:46  11:51  11:57
11:49 11:53  11:56  11:59 12:06 12:11  12:17



THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE
R-Line buses come so often, you don’t need a timetable. Just show up to your
closest R-Line stop and a bus will arrive shortly to take you on your way. You
don‘tneed to rely on a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip.
e Service atleast every 10 minutes e 20 minute service during
during the busiest morning, mid- nights and 15-20 minutes during
day, and evening travel hours. weekends
e Full service seven days a week!

SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE
e The bus always follows the exact
same route coming and going, just
like a train.

MOVE MORE, STOP LESS
R-Line stops are being placed where most riders gather, within easy walking dis-
tance along the corridor. RIPTA worked with the neighborhoods along the lines to
choose the best places for stations.
* Roadway improvements such
as bus striping and queue jumps
keep buses moving, even in heavy
traffic.

¢ R-Line Buses and Stops include
large maps of the routes showing
all the stops and destinations.

¢ R-Line buses send signals to
traffic lights, so green lights stay
green longer or red lights switch
to green faster.

OpOa0a 00002001

Broad KEN- PAW-
Time- Broad &  Broad NEDY Provi- North TUCKET
point City Thurb— & ElIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer Transit
Stops Line wood StopJ Station  gate Ninth ~ Park  Center

o [ 1 | Janlws| | [T ]

5112 516 520 5227  5:30 5:33 5:36 5:41 5:46
5:22 526 530 5:37 540 5:43 5:46 5:51 5:56
5:32 5:36 540 5147 550 5:53 5:56  6:01 6:06
5:42 546 550 557  6:00 6:03 6:06 6:11 6:16
5:52  5:56 6:00 6:07 6:10 6:13 6:16 6:21 6:26
6:02 6:06 6:10 6:17 6:20 6:23 6:26  6:31 6:36
6:12 6:16 6:20 6:27  6:30 6:34 6:38  6:44  6:49
6:22 6:26  6:30 6:38  6:41 6:45 6:49  6:55  7:00
6:30 6:35 6:40 6:48  6:51 6:55 6:59 7:05 7:10
6:39 6:44 6:49 6:57 7:00 7:04 7:08 7:14 7:19
6:49 6:54 6:59 7:.07 7:10 7:14 7:18 7:26 7:29
_ 659  7:04 7:09 717 7:20 7:24 7:28 7:34  7:39
a 7:02 7:.07 7:13 7:23 (HopeHS) ... ... ...

'
From 6:59a to 7:08p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

:09 ;14 19 27 :30 34 38 44 49
19 24 29 37 40 44 48 :54 :09
29 34 39 47 50 :54 58 :04 19
:39 44 49 :57 :00 :04 :08 :14 :29
49 :54 :59 :07 10 14 18 24 :39
:59 :04 :09 17 :20 24 :28 :34 49
|
330 335 341 351 ... . e e
708 713 71119 7:21 7:30 7:34 7:38 7:44 7:49
728 7:33 7:39  7:41  1:50 7:54 7:58 8:04 8:09
748 753 759  8:07 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:24 8:29
8:10 8:14 819 827 830 8:34 8:38 8:44 8:49
8:30 834 839 847 850 8:54 8:58 9:04 9:09
850 854 859 9:07 910 9:14 9:18 9:24 9:29
910 914 919 927 9:30 9:34 9:38 9:44 9:49
9:30 9:34 939 947 9:50 9:54 9:58  10:04 10:09
9:50 954 959 10:07 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:24 10:29
10:10 10:14 10:19 10:27 10:30 10:33  10:37 10:43 10:48
10:31  10:35 10:39 10:47 10:50 10:53  10:57 11:03  11:08
10:51 10:55 10:59 11:07 11:10 11113 11:17  11:23  11:28
1m111 1115 1119 11:27 11:30 11:33 11:37 11:43 11:48
11:31 11:35 11:39  11:47 11:50 11:53 11:57  12:.03  12:08
11:51 11:55  11:59  12:07 12:10 1213 12:17  12:23  12:28
12211 1215 1219 12:27  12:30  12:33  12:37  12:43  12:48
12:31  12:35 12:39  12:47 1250 12:53 12:57 1:03 1:08

R-LINE TO PAWTUCKET jm

=
@D 5UsROUTENUMBER @ SUPER STOPS (72 BN 75 | ; ‘l
O TIMEPOINT STOPS TRANSITHUB | s (72 ] 15 ,:j;r/‘
O LIMITED STOPS BUILDINGS ;{ - //%/_/:/ 8
=3 FAREPRODUCTS PARKS [ = ‘%’ Ave . EXCHANGE ST
TRANSFER POINT WATER %
)

PAWTUCKET
TRANSIT

Collyer &
\ G ANE par w  CENTER
| SPV\\N 5]
MINERR- =
Pearl St =)
@2) &g~ Whitman StQ
2 S
» < 3
| % () Sayles Ave § o
' = Hope é\
\ m =
NORTH . [l Artiste NS
PROVIDENGE ° Village
- Y \\ =
= m
\ Ocean p\[)GEAVE PAWTUCKET
S/& ————— Statef--— 4 —— g - """ -
/1y, Job Lot
I~ A5y,
o ol
5 / The Miriam
> mHUspltaI
&
=7
=~
© =%
954
Rochambeau Avg
B Wal-Mart 5
Py
(YNorth Burial S
Ground 5
a PROVIDENCE
o Charlesgate
H QLNEY ST
University
Heights o
=¥ 2
A—fl=
Providence ~ZW\Z
Station Roger William
Nat'l Memoria
=) F—
N ©
St. EIQQPlenty St
Joseph
Hospital
=
%
Compare @ %
Foods A
)

9 \ CRAN\STON \
/ A
! =
! >
020206 JOROZOSO / o AN
! Station 1=V Roger Williams
Broad KEN- PAW- : (O® Nat'| Memorial :
Time- Broad & Broad NEDY Provi- North TUCKET n ANGELLS
point City Thurb— & Elm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer Transit
Stops Line wood StopJ Station  gate Ninth ~ Park  Center 0 DOWNTOWN
XFER ln-mm----m PROVIDENCE
5:12 5:17 5:21 5:27 5:30 5:34 5:38 5:44 5:50 KENNEDY
5:32  5:37 541 547 550 5:54  5:58  6:04 610 Faing "L
BE52 5:57 6:01 6:07 6:10 6:14 6:18 6:24 6:30 00/9 2
6:12 6:17 6:21 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:38 6:44 6:50 /2740
6:32  6:37 6:41 6:47 6:50 6:54 6:58 7:04 N (¢
6:48 6:53  6:57 7:.03  7:06 n 7:15 7:21 7:28 o
7:06 n 717 7:25  7:28 7:33 7:31 7:43 7:50
04/ <
716 7:221  7:27  7:35  7:38 7:43  7:47  7:53 8:00 0 %/_
7:33  7:38 7:44  T7:52 JESS 8:00 8:04 8:10 8:17 a Ly
'
From 7:33a to 6:48p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:
53 59 07 0 15 A9 25 32
.08 14 22 25 :30 :34 40 47
E 23 29 37 40 45 49 ;55 :02
(o) 38 :54 :52 :54 :00 ;04 ;10 17
] e © .
) 6:48 6:53  6:59 7:.07 7:10 715 7:19 7:25 7:32 9 e o e o e 9
|<_I 710 745 7221 7:29  71:32 731 11 741 154 - Broad KEN-
ime- Broad & Broad NEDY Provi- North TUCKET
7:32 1:37 7:43 7:51 7:54 7:59 8:03 8:09 8:16 .
N - - - - - - - - - point City ~ Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer Transit
154 759 805 813 | B:16 821 8:25 8:31 8:38 Stops Line ers wood StopJ Station gate Ninth ~ Park  Center
8:16  8:21 8:27 835 8:38 8:43 8:47 8:53 9:00 - n-mm----m
8:38 843 849 8:57 9:00 9:05 9:09 9:15 9:22 sl .
- - - - - - - - - 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:47 6:50 6:54 6:58 7:04 7:10
9:00 9:05 9:11 9:19 9:22 9:27 9:31 9:37 9:44 6:50 6:55 2:00 7:07 710 714 718 794 7:30
9:22 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:44 9:49 9:53 9:59  10:06
9:44 9:49 9555 10:03 10:06 10:11 10:15  10:21  10:28 Fromb‘50a to 6:50p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:
10:06 10:11 10:17 10:25 10:28 10:33  10:37 10:43 10:50 10 §lo; .22 25 29 :33 £ 45
10:28 10:33 10:39 10:47 10:50 1055 10:59  11:05 11:12 25 :30 :37 40 44 48 54 :00
10:50 10:55 11:01 11:09 11112 11:17 11:21  11:27 11:34 40 45 52 55 59 :03 :09 ;15
1112 11:117 11:23 11:31 11:34° 11:39 11:43  11:49 11:56 E 55 :00 :07 ;10 14 ;18 24 :30
138 11:39 1145 1153 1156 12:01  12:05 1211  12-18 —
11:56  12:.01 12:07 12:15 12:18 12:23  12:27 12:33 12:40 % 1 700 01 710 714 718 724 7:30
2' 2'2 2'2 2' 2' 2' 2' 2' ’ ) (@) 710 715 7:20 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:38 7:44 7:50
I S IR IS SN I I I T 730 7:35 740 747 750 7:54 758 8:04 810
(a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session. (Note final destinations) = 750  7:55 800 807 810 8:14 8:18 8:24 8:30
2018 Holidays E 810 815 820 8:27 8:30 8:34 8:38 8:44 850
RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday service on the following days: () 8:30 835 840 847 850 8:54 8:58  9:04  9:10
New Year's Day - Monday, January 1 2 8:50 855 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:14 9:18 9:24  9:30
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 15 8 9:10 915  9:20  9:27  9:30 9:34 9:38 9:44 9:50
Memorial Day - Monday, May 28 930 9:35 9:40 9:47 9:50 9:54 9:58 10:04 10:10
Independence Day - Wednesday, July 4 950 9:55 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:14  10:18  10:24 10:30
Victory Day - Monday, August 13 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:27 10:30 10:34  10:38  10:44  10:50
Labor Day - Monday, September 3
Columbus Day - Monday, October 8 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:47 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:04 11:10
Veteran's Day - Sunday, November 11 10:50 10:55 11:.00 11:07 11:10 11:14  11:18  11:24  11:30
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 22 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:27 11:30  11:34  11:38  11:44  11:50
Christmas Day - Tuesday, December 25 0 130 11:35 11:40 1147 1150 1154 11:58 12:04 12110
S 9 S 2 9 S < = .o
. 5F £5s 2is
i N = 3 w E oS w = o £ a
il i s g FR S 53 8= 8 E a
: P P> E = 5 e s 2 s 25 © =
: I 28 h= E 2 2 5 > 2 2
: I At s = a 2 = T =]
- 2 S N o = E s 2 3o . N
i s 8 2 = 5 s 2 8 S & £ c 9
P E B 5 3 T a2 B e s B8 E = o .. 9
: I i o 2 v — c = = E o 2 u ,<_t xc g o s -0 N
= 8 E z =2 S © = 2 3 @ o o ©c a 2 © <
i P S © 5 & & = - ™ s o 5 2 = - & £ = £ ~
* : P T 238 2 5Tz 5222 ¢ o E o S S 3 o Es
(7] P s S o g 2 S 5 >T 5 2 2 s = o © o = Eoe o = = = S
(] i @ E - =z 2 a0 & g S E o >3 28 - g = o 2 s -2 = <
Pt H L2 2 g c S = o =c 22027392 T = = - c B = “— C
(] : 5 85 5 2 O S &2 =283 g2 s5 7 s e » 8§ T L0 = ¢
L 88er~2%c¢c<5 Qe Es38=z2a88352¢% S £ %5 S o S oo °6
s 25322353832 ® » =SS5 .8 =5¢8° 3 3> e ® 5 3 — @ © © ®
h D2SefELE S T L L 5=F58=35F < o 2 S g S E SES«w 2
@ £ 53332505 = £ FE£ L9528 L © 3 3 > 2258 TESe &
O 5858 ,58e ©0 20588 . =25z¢28 g g2 S ® SE 2o 22 5
T 38828 T S L2S5F:555% gd®  EGZe SE RS 2
. » o, @ o © = S5 = = R » = Y— - . y— R o - :
283 E:5%ss w:ffiiciigzi  sgg ZEEE oo RE :
e £z zE2zzs S F z=£gsgs5Esz¢e = 2= E S e e 8553 =
—_— = w = = o - @ %} s 5 = o © =
£ 2E83RSes¢€88 Nz 28sE5S82ES8 z S = =38 Do < 3 2




